
American Council of Life Insurers 

BOARD MEETING DATES FOR  

2019-2020 

 

2019 
Date  Time  Place 

 

Wed, Jan 9 – Fri, Jan 11 Executive Roundtable 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, Florida 
 

Wednesday, January 9 

 
 

Thursday, January 10 

8:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 

3:30 pm 

Standing Committee Meetings 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, Florida 

 
Board Meeting 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, Florida 

 
 

Wed, June 12 – Thurs, June 13  CEO Capitol Forum 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 

Thursday, June 13 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Standing Committee Meetings 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 
6:30 pm Reception/Dinner 

Washington, D.C. 

 
Friday, June 14 10:00 am Board Meeting 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 

 

Sun, Oct 13- Tues, Oct 15  Annual Conference 

The Sheraton, Boston, Massachusetts 
 

Sunday, October 13 10:00 am - 5:30 pm Standing Committee Meetings and Board Meeting 

   

 6:30 pm  Reception/Dinner 

  Boston, Massachusetts  

     

2020 
Date  Time  Place 

 

Wed, Jan 15 – Fri, Jan 17 Executive Roundtable 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, Florida 
 

Wednesday, January 15 

 
 

Thursday, January 16 

8:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 

3:30 pm 

Standing Committee Meetings 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, Florida 

 
Board Meeting 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, Florida

 

Wed, June 17 – Thurs, June 18  CEO Capitol Forum 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 

Thursday, June 18 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Standing Committee Meetings 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 
6:30 pm Reception/Dinner 

Washington, D.C. 

 
Friday, June 19 10:00 am Board Meeting 

ACLI Offices, 101 Constitution Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 

 

Sun, Oct 11- Tues, Oct 13  Annual Conference 
   The J.W. Marriott, Washington, D.C. 

 

Sunday, October 11 10:00 am - 5:30 pm Standing Committee Meetings and Board Meeting 

The J.W. Marriott, Washington, D.C. 

 
 6:30 pm  Board Dinner 

 Washington, D.C. 

10/5/18 


